Department Logistics

PG Timetable
Semester 1
2022
(iter3)
Time
Day of Date Dow SU_Dept_calendar 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00
24 January 2022 [Mon
25 January 2022 Tue
26 January 2022 Wed
27 January 2022 Thu
28 January 2022 Fri
29 January 2022 Sat
30 January 2022 Sun
31 January 2022 Mon FC_LM]| HF| L] VDS_1004 FC_LM]| HF| L] VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF] L] VDS_1004 FC_LM]| HF| L] VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF] L] VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF] L] VDS_1004
Intr_TE| RK| L| VDS_3022 Intr_TE| RK| L| VDS_3022




Department Logistic:

13:00

FC_LM| HF| L] VDS_1004

15:00
FC_LM| HF| L] VDS_1004

16:00
FC_LM| HF| L] VDS_1004

FC_LM| HF| L] VDS_1004

FC_LM| HF| L] VDS_1004

FC_LM| HF| L] VDS_1004

FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004

FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004

FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004

Intr_TE| RK] L] VDS_3022

FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004

FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004

FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004

Mar.Econ.| GD| L| VDS 3022

Intr_LM] UK] L| VDS_1004

Intr_LM] UK] L| VDS_1004

Intr_LM] UK| L| VDS_1004

Intr_Forc.| HF| L] Virtual

Intr_Forc.| HF| L| Virtual

RA_LM| UK]| L| VDS_1004

RA_LM| UK]| L| VDS_1004

Intr_TE| RK] L] VDS_1004

Road_TM| MO] L| VDS_1004

Road_TM| MO] L| VDS_1004

Mar.Econ.| GD| L] VDS_3022

Mar.Econ.| GD| L] VDS_3022

Intr_LM[ UK] L] VDS_1004

Intr_LM[ UK] L] VDS_1004

Intr_LM[ UK] L] VDS_1004

Intr_Forc.| HF| L| Neelsie EOT.1

Intr_Forc.| HF| L| Neelsie EOL.1

FC_LM| HF| L] VDS_1004

FC_LM| HF| L] VDS_1004

Mar.Econ.| GD| L| VDS_3022

RA_LM| UK L| VDS_1004

RA_LM| UK]| L| VDS_1004

Intr_TE| RK] L] VDS_1004

Road_TM| MO] L| VDS_1004

Road_TM| MO] L| VDS_1004

Mar.Econ.| GD| L| VDS_3022

Mar.Econ.| GD| L| VDS 3022

Intr_LM] UK| L| VDS_1004

Intr_LM] UK| L| VDS_1004

Intr_LM] UK| L| VDS_1004

Intr_Forc.| HF L] Neelsie E01.1

Intr_Forc.| HF L] Neelsie E01.1

FC_LM| HF| L] VDS_1004

FC_LM| HF| L] VDS_1004

Mar.Econ.| GD| L| VDS_3022

RA_LM| UK| L| VDS_1004

RA_LM| UK]| L| VDS_1004

Intr_TE| RK] L] VDS_1004

Road_TM| MO] L| VDS_1004

Road_TM| MO] L| VDS_1004

Mar.Econ.| GD| L] VDS_3022

PG Timetable
Semester 1
2022
(iter3)
Day of Date DOW__SU Dept calendar 08:00 09:00 10:00 111 12:00
1 February 2022 Tue FC_LM[ HF| L] VDS_1004 FC_LM[ HF[ L] VDS_1004 FC_LM[ HF[ L] VDS_1004 FC_LMI[ HF[ L] VDS_1004
intr_TE[ RK[ L] VDS 3022 intr_TE[ RK[ LI VDS 3022
2 February 2022 Wed FC_LM[ HF[ L] VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L] VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L] VDS_1004 FC_LMI[ HF[ L VDS_1004
3 February 2022 Th | vDS_1004 FC_LM | HF| L| VDS_1004 FC_LM I HF| L| VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L| VD5 1004
L] vDs_1004 intr_LM[ UK] L] VDS_1004 Intr_TE[ RK[ L[ VDS_3022
4 February 2022 Fri 1 VDS 1004 FC_LM| HF| L] VDS 1004 FC_LMI[ HFI L] VDS 1004 FC_LMI| HF| L] VDS 1004
intr_TE[ RK[ L] VDS_3022 intr_TE[ RK[ L] VDS_3022
S February 2022 sat
6 February 2022 Sun
7 February 2022 Mon intr_TE[ RK] L] VDS 1004 intr_TE[ RK] L| VDS 1004 Mar.Econ.| GD| L] VDS 3022
8 February 2022 Tue Tr&EcDev] vaM[ L] VDS_1004 Tr&EcDev] vdM[ L| VDS_1004 intr_TE| RK| L| VDS_1004 Intr_TE[ RK] L] VDS_1004
9 February 2022 Wed
10 February 2022 Thu FC_LM[ HF| L] Jan_Mouton_2015 Intr_TE[ RK] L] VDS_1004
SysDynl LV[ L| VDS 3046 SysDyn] LV L VDS 3046
11 February 2022 Fri intr_Forc.| HF| P[ Jan_Mouton 2017 intr_Forc.| HF| P[ Jan_Mouton 2017 Wiar.Econ.| GD[ L] VDS_3022
intr_TE[ RK[ L| VDS 1004 intr_TEI RK] LI VDS 1004
12 February 2022 sat !
13 February 2022 Sun I
14 February 2022 Mon | First term starts ‘AdvLProg.| SV] L] VDS 3046 ‘AdvLProg.| SV] L] VDS 3046 Mar.Econ.| GD[ L] VDS_3022
Tr&EcDev] vdM[ LI VDS 1004 Tr&EcDev| ivdM] L VDS 1004 intr_TE[ RK[ L VDS 1004 Intr_TE| RK] L VDS 1004
15 February 2022 Tue intr_TE| RK[ L| VDS_1004 intr_TE| RK[ L| VDS_1004 SM_Outb | LGG L] VDS_1004 SM_Outb] LGG] L| VDS_1004
Metaheur. SV[ L] VDS 3046 Metaheur.] V| L] VDS 3046
16 February 2022 Wed An.T&T.| HN[ L] VDS_3046 [An.T&T.| HN] L] VDS_3046
Econ.| GD| L| VDS 3022
17 February 2022 Thu SM_Outb| 1GG| L] VDS_1004 SM_Outb| 1GG| L] VDS_1004 Intr_TE[ RK] L] VDS_1004
SysDyn! LV L| VDS 3046 SysDyn! LV L| VDS 3046
18 February 2022 Fri intr_Forc.| HF| P[ Jan_Mouton 2017 intr_Forc.| HF| P[ Jan_Mouton 2017 Wiar.Econ.| GD[ L] VDS_3022
19 February 2022 sat
20 February 2022 Sun
21 February 2022 Mon ‘AdvLProg.| SVI L| VDS 3046 ‘AdvLProg.| SVI L| VDS 3046 Mar.Econ.| GD| L] VDS 3022
SM_Outb| LGG| L] VDS_1004 'SM_Outb| LGG| L[ VDS_1004 intr_TE| RK[ L] VDS_1004 Intr_TE| RK] L] VDS_1004
22 February 2022 Tue intr_TE| RK] L| VDS 3022 intr_TE| RK| L| VDS 3022
Metaheur. | SV[ L] VDS_3046 Metaheur.| V[ L] VDS_3046
Tr&EcDev] ivdM LI VDS 1004 Tr&EcDev| ivdM L| VDS 1004 SM_Outb | LGGI LI VDS 1004 SM_Outb] LGG| L] VDS_1004
23 February 2022 Wed An.T&T.| HN| L| VDS_3046 [An.T&T.| HN] L| VDS_3046
Mar.con.| GD| LI VDS 3022
24 February 2022 Thu SM_Outb] LGG] L] VDS_1004 SM_Outb| 1GG| L] VDS_1004 Intr_TE| RK] L] VDS_1004
SysDyn! LV L| VDS 3046 SysDyn! LV L| VDS 3046
25 February 2022 Fri intr_Forc.| HF| P[ Jan_Mouton 2017 intr_Forc.| HF| P[ Jan_Mouton 2017 Wiar.Econ.| GD[ L] VDS_3022
26 February 2022 sat
27 February 2022 Sun
28 February 2022 Mon AdvLProg.| VI LI VDS 3046 AdvLProg.| VI LI VDS 3046 Mar.Econ.] GD[ L| VDS_3022
Intr_TE[ RK] L] VDS_1004

SM_Outb| LGG| S| .

[sm_outbl LGGI 51 -

Mar.Econ.| GD| L| VDS _3022

Intr_LM] UK| L| VDS_1004

Intr_LM] UK| L| VDS_1004

Intr_LM] UK| L| VDS_1004

Intr_TE| RK| L] VDS_1004
SM_Outb| LGG| S|

SM_Outb| LGG| S| .

[sM_outbl LGGI 51

[sM_outbl LGGI 51

[sM_outbl LGGI 51

[sM_outbl LGGI 51 -




Department Logistics

Semester 1
022
(iter3)
Day of Date DOW__SU Dept calendar 08:00 09:00 104 P 1200 1300 14100 15:00 16:00 17:00
I March 2022 Tue ntr_TEL RKT L] VDS 3022 Intr_TEL RKT L] VDS 3022 T Intr_Forc.] HF L] Neelsie EOL.1 Tintr_Forc.1 HFI LT Neelsie EOLL T
| | |
Tr&EcDev] IvaM] L] VDS 1004 X = | [ [
2 March 2022 Wed An.T&T.[ HN] L| VDS 3046 An.T&T.[ HN] L| VDS 3046 FC_LMI WP L] VDs 1004 FC_LMI[ WP L] VDs 1004
| Mar Econ. | GDJ L VDS 3022 RA_LM] UK[ L] VDS_1004
3 March 2022 Tha ntr_TEL RK[ L] VDS 3022 ntr_TEL RK] L] VDS 3022 Road_TM MO[ L] VDs_1004 Road_TM MO[ L] VDs_1004
M_Outb| LGG| L| VDS_1004 I 1
SysDyn LV] L] VDS 3046 SysDyn LV] L] VDS 3046
4 March 2022 7 Intr_Forc.] HFI P Jan Mouton 2017 Intr_Forc.] HFI P Jan Mouton 2017 WMar Econ.] GDI L] VDS 3022
S March 2022 Sat
Sun
7 March 2022 Mon AdvLProg.| SVI L] VDs 3046 AdvLProg.| SV] L] VDs 3046 Mar Econ | GDI L] VDS 3022 Intr_ W] UKT L] VDS 1004 Intr LM UKI L] VDS 1004 Intr LM UKI L] VDS 1004
Intr_TEL RK[ L] VDS 3022 Intr_TEL RK[ L] VDS 3022
SM_Outb] LGG[ L] VDS 1004
& March 2022 Tue intr_Forc.| HF[ L] Neelsie EOLL intr_Forc.1 HF[ L] Neelsie EOLL
Tr&EcDev] IvaM] L] VDS 1004
5 March 2022 Wed An.T&T.[ HN] L[ VDS 3046 FC_LMI WP L] VDs 100 FC_LMI[ WF L] VDs 1004
i
Wareh OMI LRI L] VDS 1004 %
10 March 2022 Tha SM_Gutbl LGG] L] Vs 1004 Intr_TEL RK( L] VDS 3022 ntr_TEL RK L] VDS 3022 Road TM] MOJ L] VDS 1004 Road TM] MOJ L] VDS 1004
SysDyn| LV| L| VDS_3046 SysDyn| LV| L| VDS_3046 Wareh_OM| LR| L| VDS_1004 Wareh_OM| LR| L| VDS_1004 Wareh_OM| LR| L| VDS_1004 Wareh_OM| LR| L| VDS_1004
11 March 2022 Frl Intr_Forc.| HF| P| Jan_Mouton 2017 [intr_Forc.| HF| P[ Jan_Mouton_2017 I I
12 March 2022 sat | | I
13 March 2022 sun |
14 March 2022 Mon AdvLProg.| SV] L] VDs 3046 War.Econ.| DI E] VDS 3022 Intr_ W] UKT L] VDS 1004 Intr LM UKI L] VDS 1004 intr LM UKI L] VDS 1004
Intr_TEL RK[ L] VDS 1004 Intr_TEL RK L] VDS 1004
15 March 2022 Tue Intr_TE| RK| S| VDS_3022 I Intr_Forc.| HF| L| Neelsie_E01.1 Intr_Forc.| HF| L| Neelsie_E01.1
Metaheur.| SV[ L VDS 3046 Intr_TEL RK( 5| VDS 3022 Intr_TEL RK( 5[ VDS 3022
Tr&EcDev] IvaM] L] VDS 1004 SM_Outbl 1G] L] Vs 1004
16 March 2022 Wed [ AnT&T. KNI L[ VDS 3046 FC_LMI HF] L] VDS 1004 FC LM HF] L] VDS 1004
Wareh_OM] LR LT VDS 1004 Wareh_OM] LR L[ VDS 1004
17 March 2022 Tra SM_Outbl LGG] PI VDS 1004 Intr_TE] RK] L] VDS 1004 ntr_TEL RK] L] VDS 1002 Road TM MOJ L] VDS 1004 Road TM MOJ L] VDS 1004
SysDyn| LV| L| VDS_3046 SysDyn| LV| L| VDS_3046 Wareh_OM| LR| L| VDS_1004 Wareh_OM| LR| L| VDS_1004 Wareh_OM| LR| L| VDS_1004 Wareh_OM| LR| L| VDS_1004
18 March 2022 7 Intr_Forc.] HFI Pl Jan Mouton 2017 Intr_Forc.] HFI P Jan Mouton 2017
19 March 2022 Sat
Sun
21 March 2022 Mon
22 March 2022 Tue Wietaheur | SVI L VDS 3046 intr_Forc.| HFI L] Neelsie EOL1 Intr_Forc.| HFI L] Neelsie EOLL
Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L| VDS_1004 Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L| VDS_1004 Intr_TE| RK| L| VDS_3022 Intr_TE| RK| L| VDS_3022 Intr_LM| UK]| L| VDS_1004 Intr_LM| UK]| L| VDS_1004 Intr_LM| UK]| L| VDS_1004
23 March 2022 Wed | An.TET.| HNI L] VDS 3046 An.T&T.| HNI L] VDS 3046 FC_LM[ HF[ L VDS_1004
Wareh OMI LRI L] VDS 1004 Wareh OM[ LRI L[ VDS 1004 [ RA_LMI UKI L] VDS 1004
24 March 2022 Tra SM_Outbl LGG] £] VDS 1004 SM_Outbl LGG] £] VDS 1004 Intr_TE] RK G VDS 3022 ntr_TE RK] GI VDS 3022 Road TM MOJ L] VDS 1004 Road TM MOJ L] VDS 1004
SysDyn LV] L[ VDS 3046 SysDyn LV] L[ VDS 3046 Wareh OMI LRI L] VDS 1004 Warch OM LRI L] VDS 1004
25 March 2022 Fri_|UG Mon Timetable | First term ends Intr_Forc.] HFI P[ Jan Mouton 2017 Intr_Forc.] HFI P Jan Mouton 2017 RA_TE[ JvRI LI VDS 1004 RA_TELIR] L1 VDS 1004
Sat
27 March 2022 Sun
2 2022 Mon | Recess
29 March 2022 Tue [Recess
Wed [Recess
31 March 2022 Thy [Recess




Department Logistics

PG Timetable
Semester 1
2022
nera)
Davotpate bW _su Deot calendar oa00 o900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 15100 1600 1700
1 Aoril 2022 Fri Recess | | I
2 Aoril 2022 sat | | |
s horil 2022 Sun I I I
4 April 2022 Mon | Second Intr_LM1 UKI L] VDS 1004 Intr_LMI[ UKI L] VDS_1004 Intr_LM 1 UKI L] VDS 1004
Wareh_OM| LR| T| VDS_1004 \Wareh_OM| LR| T| VDS_1004
5 April2022 Tue | April Grad (sU) ntr_Forc.| HFI L] Neelsie EOL1
Intr_TE[ RK| L] VDS_3022 M UKT L] VDS 1004 RA_LMI| UK] L] VDS 1004
| Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L| VDS_1004
S A 2022 Wed [ApriGrad (50 RA_LMI UK] L] VDS 1004 [AnT&T.| ANT L] VDS 3046 AnTET.| ANT L] VDS 3046 RA_LWI[ UK[ L[ VDS_1004 TRF LTV RA_LMI[ UK[ L[ VDS _1004
| Wareh_OM| JL| L| VDS_3046 \Wareh_OM| JL| L| VDS_3046 RA_LM| UK| L| VDS_1004
7 Aoril 2022 | Thu | Aoril Grad (SU) |SysDyn| LV| L| VDS_3046 SysDyn| LV| L| VDS_3046 Wareh_OM| JL| L| VDS_3046 \Wareh_OM| JL| L| VDS_3046 Road_TM| MO| L| VDS_1004 Road_TM| MO| L| VDS_1004
8 Aoril 2022 Fri | Aoril Grad (SU) Intr_Forc. | HF| P| Jan_Mouton_2017 Intr_Forc.| HF| P| Jan_Mouton_2017
sar
Sum
Mon AdvL.Prog.| SV| L| VDS_3046 AdvL.Prog.| SV| L| VDS_3046 Intr_LM]| UK] L| VDS_1004 Intr_LM| UK| L| VDS_1004 Intr_LM| UK] L| VDS_1004
12 Aprl 2022 Tue ot Fore L HF | Neehie EOLT ntsForc T (] Nease FGT
| Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L| VDS_1004 Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L| VDS_1004
T3 Aprii2022 Wed [An.T&T. HNT L1 VDS 3046 An.T&T.| HNI L VDS 3046 FC_LM[ HFI L] VDS 1004 FC_LMII HFI L] VDS 1004
Wareh_OM [ IL] L[ VDS 3046 Wareh_OMI JL| L[ VDS 3048
14 Aoril 202; | Thu UG Fri Timetable | Wareh_OM| JL| L| VDS_3046 \Wareh_OM| JL| L| VDS_3046
15 Aoril 202 Fri | Good Friday "
16 Aori 202 ot [passover pesach o1
17 Avril2022 Sun
12 Mon | FamiivDav
19 April 2022 Tue UG Mon Timetable Metaheur.| SV| L| VDS_3046 Metaheur. | SV| L| VDS_3046 Intr_Forc. | HF| V| Neelsie_E01.1 Intr_Forc. | HF| V| Neelsie_E01.1
| Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L| VDS_1004 Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L| VDS_1004 Intr_LM]| UK| L| VDS_1004 Intr_LM| UK| L| VDS_1004 Intr_LM| UK] L| VDS_1004
20 April 2022 (Wed An.T&T.| HN| L| VDS_3046 An.T&T.| HN| L| VDS_3046 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L] VDS_1004
[ Wareh_OM| JL| L| VDS_3046 \Wareh_OM| JL| L| VDS_3046 RA_LM| UK| L| VDS_1004
21 April 2022 Thu [SysDyn[ LVI L] VDS 3046 SysDyn| LV L] VDS 3046 Intr_TE| RK| E| VDS 3022 Intr_TE] RK| E] VDS 3022 Intr_TE] RK| E] VDS 3022 Road_TM] MOJ L] VDS_1004 Road_TM| MO L| VDS_1004
| Wareh_OM| JL| L| VDS_3046 \Wareh_OM| JL| L| VDS_3046
2 Aoril 202: Fri Intr_Forc.| HF| P| Jan_Mouton_2017 Intr_Forc.| HF| P| Jan_Mouton_2017
3 Aorl 202 ot [pasover pesach 020
Aoril 202: Mon AdvL.Prog.| SV L| VDS_3046 AdvL.Prog.| SV| L| VDS_3046 Intr_LM| UK| L| VDS_1004 Intr_LM| UK| L| VDS_1004 Intr_LM| UK] L| VDS_1004
26 April2022 Tue Tntr_Fore | RF] ] Neelie E011 it _Fore.| A (] Neefie 0L
| Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L| VDS_1004 Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L| VDS_1004 | Wareh_OM| JL| L| VDS_3046 \Wareh_OM| JL| L| VDS_3046
27 Aoril 2022 Wed | Freedom Dav. |
8 Aoril 202: | Thu |SysDyn| LV| L| VDS_3046 SysDyn | LV L| VDS_3046 | Wareh_OM| JL| L| VDS_3046 \Wareh_OM| JL| L| VDS_3046 [Road_TMI MO| L| VDS 1004 Road_TM| MO| L| VDS_1004
9 Aoril 202 Fri Intr_Forc.| HF| P[ Jan_Mouton 2017 Intr_Forc.| HF| P Jan_Mouton_2017 I
30 Aori 202 sar I




Department Logistics

PG Timetable
Semester 1
2022
(iter3)
Day of Date DOW _5U Dept calendar 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00
1 May 2022 sun [ Workers' Day | T T
2 Mav 2022 Mon | Public holiday ** & Eid-ul-Fitr
3May 2022 Tue Metaheur.| SV] L] VD5 3046 Metaheur.| SV] L] VD5 3046 [Intr_Forc.] HFI L] Neelsie_EOL1 [intr_Fore.] HF L] Neelsie_E0L.1
Tr&EcDev] vaM] L VDS_1004 Tr&EcDev| vdM] L] VDS_1004 Tntr_LM[ UK] P] VDS_1004
4 May 2022 Wed [An-T&T.| HN| L] VDS_3046 An-T&T.| HN| L] VDS_3046 FC_LM[ HF[ L] VDS_1004 FC_LM[ HF| L| VDS_1004
Wareh_OM] JL| L] VDS_3046 Wareh_OM] JL| L] VDS_3046 RA_LMI UK L] VDS_1004
5 May 2022 Thu SysDyn] LV[ L] VDS_3046 SysDynl LV[ L] VDS_3046 Wareh_OM] JL| L| VDS_3046 Wareh_OM] JL| L| VDS_3046 Road_TM| MO L] VDS_1004 Road_TM| MOJ L] VDS_1004
6 Mav 2022 Fri Intr_Forc.| HF| P Jan_Mouton_2017 Intr_Forc.| HF| P| Jan_Mouton 2017
7 May 2022 sat
8 Mav 2022 Sun
9 Mav 2022 Mon ‘AdvLProg.| SV L] VDS_3046 ‘AdvLProg.| SV L| VDS_3046 Intr_LM| UK ] VDS_1004 Intr_LM[ UK| E] VDS_1004 Intr_LM| UK ] VDS_1004
10 May 2022 Tue Metaheur.| SV| L| VD5 3046 Pelih!m.l SV| L] VDS_3046 Intr_Forc. | HFJ L| Neelsie_E01.1 Intr_Forc.| HF L] Neelsie_EOL1
Tr&EcDev] lvM] L VDS_1004 Tr&EcDev| vdM] L] VDS_1004
11 May 2022 Wed An-T&T.| HN| L] VDS_3046 [An-T&T.| HNJ L] VDS_3046 FC_LMI[ HF[ L] VDS_1004 FC_LM[ HF| L VDS_1004
Wareh_OM] JL| T| VDS_3046 Wareh_OM] JL| T| VDS_3046 Wareh_OM] JL| T| VDS_3046 Wareh_OM] JL| T| VDS_3046
12 Mav2022 Thu SysDyn] LV] L] VDS_3046 SysDyn| LV] L] VDS_3046 [Road_TM] MO L[ VDS_1004 Road_TM| MOJ L] VDS_1004
13 May 2022 Fri Intr_Forc.| HF| P| Jan_Mouton 2017 Intr_Forc.| HF| P| Jan_Mouton 2017
14 Mav 2022 sat
15 Mav 2022 sun
16 May 2022 Mon ‘AdvLProg.| SVI L] VDS_3046
17 May 2022 Tue Metaheur.| SV] L] VD5 3046 Metaheur.| SV[ L] VD5 3046 Intr_Forc.| HFJ L] Neelsie_E01.1 Intr_Forc.| HF L] Neelsie_EOL1
Tr&EcDev] vM] L VDS_1004 Tr&EcDev| vdM] L] VDS_1004
18 May 2022 Wed SMI LGG] L] VDS_1004 SMI LGG] L] VDS_1004 An-T&T.| HNJ L] VDS_3046 An-T&T.| HNJ L] VDS_3046 FC_LMI[ HF[ L] VDS_1004 FC_LMI[ HF| L] VDS_1004
19 Mav 2022 Thu SysDyn] LV] L] VDS_3046 SysDyn[ LV] L] VDS_3046 [Road_TM] MOJ L[ VDS_1004 Road_TM| MOJ L] VDS_1004
20 May 2022 i |Second termends Intr_Forc.| HF| E[ Jan_Mouton_2017 Intr_Forc.| HF| E[ Jan_Mouton_2017 Intr_Forc.| HF| E] Jan_Mouton_2017 Intr_Forc.| HF| E] Jan_Mouton_2017
21 Mav2022 Sat
22 Mav 2022 sun [ I
23 May 2022 Mon | UG EXAMS 2022 (First round starts) [AdvLProg.[ SV L VDS 3046 ‘AdvLProg.| SVI L] VDS_3046
SMI LGG] S| VDS_1004 SMI LGG] S| VDS_1004 '@‘
24 May 2022 Tue Metaheur.| SV[ L] VD5 3046
Tr&EcDev| vdM] L] VDS_1004 I T
25 May 2022 Wed SMI LGG] L] VDS_1004 SMI LGG] L] VDS_1004 [An-T&T.| HNJ L] VDS_3046 An-T&T.| HNJ L] VDS_3046 FC_LMI[ HF[ L] VDS_1004 FC_LM[ HF| L VDS_1004
RA_LM] UK] L VDS_1004
Thu [Road_TM] MO L[ VDS_1004 Road_TM| MOJ L] VDS_1004
27 May 2022 Fri SMI (GG L[ VDS_1004 SM LGG] L] VDS_1004
sat
sun I I
30 May 2022 Mon ‘AdvLProg.| SVI L] VDS_3046 ‘AdvLProg.| SVI L] VDS_3046
SMT CLI L] VDS_1004 SM CLI L] VDS_1004
31 May 2022 Tue Metaheur.  SV| L] VD5 3046

Tr&EcDev] vdM] L] VDS_1004

Tr&EcDev] vdM] L] VDS_1004

Pehhzur.l SVI LI VDS_3046




Department Logistics

PG Timetable
Semester 1
2022
(iter3)
Day of Date DOW__SU Dept calendar 08:00 09:00 11:00 12:00 _13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00
1June 2022 Wed ]5M| CL| L| vDS_1004 SM| CL| L| VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004 ]FCﬁLMl HF| L| VDS_1004
[ RA_LM| UK| L] VDS_1004 RA_LM] UK] L] VDS_1004
2 June 2022 Thu | Road_TM| MO L| VDS_1004 Road_TM| MO| L| VD5_1004
3 June 2022 Fri SM] CL| L] VDS_1004 SM] CL| L] VDS_1004
4June 2022 Sat
5 June 2022 Sun |
6 June 2022 Mon | AdvL.Prog.| SV| L| VDS_3046 AdvL.Prog.| SV| L| VDS_3046
SM CL| L] VDS_1004 SM] CL| L| VDS_1004
7 June 2022 Tue Tr&EcDev| JvdM[ L] VDS_1004 Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L] VDS_1004
8 June 2022 Wed SM] CL| L] VDS_1004 SMI CL| L| VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L] VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L] VDS_1004
RA_LM| UK| L| VDS_1004 RA_LM| UK| L| VDS_1004
9 June 2022 Thu Road_TM| MO L| VDS_1004 Road_TM| MO L| VD5_1004
10 June 2022 Fri
11 June 2022 Sat
12 June 2022 Sun
13 June 2022 Mon__| UG EXAMS 2022 (Second round starts) AdvL.Prog.] SV| L| VDS_3046 ‘AdvL.Prog.| SV] L| VDS_3046
14 June 2022 Tue Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L| VDS_1004 Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L| VDS_1004
15 June 2022 Wed SM] CL| E| VDS_1004 SM]| CL| E| VDS_1004 SM] CL| E| VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L] VDS_1004 FC_LM HF| L] VDS_1004
RA_LM| UK| L| VDS_1004 RA_LM| UK| L| VDS_1004
16 June 2022 Thu Youth Day
17 June 2022 Fri
18 June 2022 Sat
19 June 2022 Sun
20 June 2022 Mon AdvL.Prog.] SV| L| VDS_3046 ‘AdvL.Prog.| SV] L| VDS_3046
21 June 2022 Tue
22 June 2022 Wed FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L] VDS_1004
RA_LM| UK| L| VDS_1004 RA_LM| UK| L| VDS_1004
23 June 2022 Thu Road_TM| MO L| VDS_1004 Road_TM| MO L| VDS_1004
24 June 2022 Fri
25 June 2022 Sat First semester ends
26 June 2022 Sun
27 June 2022 Mon Recess
28 June 2022 Tue |Recess
29 June 2022 Wed _|Recess
30 June 2022 Thu __|Recess
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